University of Miami Law School
Institutional Repository

University of Miami Inter-American Law Review

1-1-1980

Front Matter and Table of Contents

Follow this and additional works at: http://repositorylaw.miami.edu/umialr

Recommended Citation

Front Matter and Table of Contents, 12 U. Miami Inter-Am. L. Rev. Iss. 1 (1980)
Available at: http://repositorylaw.miami.edu/umialr/vol12/iss1/1

This Prefatory Matter is brought to you for free and open access by Institutional Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Miami

Inter-American Law Review by an authorized administrator of Institutional Repository. For more information, please contact library@law.miami.edu.


http://repository.law.miami.edu?utm_source=repository.law.miami.edu%2Fumialr%2Fvol12%2Fiss1%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://repository.law.miami.edu/umialr?utm_source=repository.law.miami.edu%2Fumialr%2Fvol12%2Fiss1%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://repository.law.miami.edu/umialr?utm_source=repository.law.miami.edu%2Fumialr%2Fvol12%2Fiss1%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:library@law.miami.edu

LAWYER OF THE AMERICAS

THE UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI
JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW

Volume 12 Winter 1980

Number 1

CONTENTS

ARTICLES

The Proposed New International
Economic Order: A New Ap-
proach to the Law Governing
Nationalization and Compensa-

The Hamburg Rules: A Comparative
Analysis ..o

COMMENT

Gulf of Venezuela: A Proposed De-
limitation .........occovvviiiiiinienet.

REPORTS

Regional and International Activities
Inter-Amercian Bar Association .......
Latin American Tax Update............
Latin American Economic Inte-

gration ................. e

OCBANS .+ttt e

NOTE

Constitutional Limitations on State
Taxation of Foreign Commerce:
Japan Line, Ltd. v. County of
Los Angeles, 99 S. Ct. 1813 (1979)

SPECIAL FEATURES

Legal Memorandum ........ T
Legal Periodical Review.................
Source Material............................
Books Received.............c.ocieeennnn

F.V. Garcia-Amador

D.E. Murray

Roberto D. Klock

Isidoro Zanotti
John O. Dahlgren
Mary Mercedes Marti

Stanley F. Rose and
Robert Soifer
Burt L. Saunders

59

93

109
126
163

203
212

227

251
255
267
269



LAWYER OF THE AMERICAS

VOLUME 12

1980



	University of Miami Law School
	Institutional Repository
	1-1-1980

	Front Matter and Table of Contents
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1437410884.pdf._jxzd

